


GOLF TOURNAMENT & SYMPOSIUM 2025
Golf - Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Arrival

Putting Contest

Shotgun Start

Awards & Luncheon

Adjournment

“Together We’re Better.”
Our Mission: “To provide a forum for collaboration and cooperation.”
Our Vision: “Every credit union collaborates with other credit unions.”

9:00am

9:45am

10:00am

3:00pm

4:30pm

Symposium - Thursday, June 5, 2025
Arrival & Networking

Announcements

Open Forum (Credit Union & Business Partners)

Break & Networking

Keynote Address - TBD

Lunch & Networking

Announcements

Speaker 2 - TBD

Break & Networking

Speaker 3 - TBD

Break & Networking

Executive Panel
Facilitator: Darin Woinarowicz, President/CEO - Arrowhead CU
Panelist: Jennifer Oliver, President/CEO - Rize CU
Panelist: Kathryn Davis, President/CEO - Valley First CU

Recap

Reception

Adjournment

9:15am

9:45am

10:00am

10:45am

11:15am

12:15pm

1:15pm

1:25pm

2:10pm

2:30pm

3:15pm

3:35pm

4:20pm

4:30pm

5:30pm


