

8

REGISTER TODAY! GOLF TOURNAMENT SYNPOSIUN 2025

JUNE 4TH & 5TH 2025 PRICING

• COYOTE HILLS GOLF COURSE AND COUNTRY CLUB FULLERTON, CA



✓ Take Advantage of
✓ Early Bird Pricing
✓ before 4/30!!

\$50 off pricing for CU Members \$100 off pricing for BP Members CU Member \$300 (Golf &Symposium) CU Member Golf Only \$200 CU Member Symposium Only \$100

CU Non Member - + \$200 of Member Pricing



- BP Member \$600 (Golf & Symposium)
- BP Member \$400 Golf Only
- BP Member \$200 Symposium Only
- BP Non Member + \$200 of Member Pricing
- *\$50 discount for Emerging Leaders

GOLF TOURNAMENT & SYMPOSIUM 2025

	Golf - Wednesday, June 4, 2025
9:00am	Arrival
9:45am	Puttin <mark>g Contest</mark>
10:00am	Shotgun Start
3:00pm	Awards & Luncheon
4:30pm	Adjournment
	Symposium - Thursday, June 5, 2025
9:15am	Arrival & Networking
9:45am	Announcements
10:00am	Open Forum (Credit Union & Business Partners)
10:45am	Break & Networking
11:15am	Keynote Address - TBD
12:15pm	Lunch & Networking
1:15pm	Announcements
1:25pm	Speaker 2 - TBD
2:10pm	Break & Networking
2:30pm	Speaker 3 - TBD
3:15pm	Break & Networking
3:35pm	Executive Panel Facilitator: Darin Woinarowicz, President/CEO - Arrowhead CU Panelist: Jennifer Oliver, President/CEO - Rize CU Panelist: Kathryn Davis, President/CEO - Valley First CU
4:20pm	Recap
4:30pm	Reception
5:30pm	Adjournment

"Together We're Better."

Our Mission: "To provide a forum for collaboration and cooperation." **Our Vision:** "Every credit union collaborates with other credit unions."